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Women / 6 / 14 Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadalyn Crozier353
Rebound

9.425 8.775 9.1759.150 36.525
1 3 5 5T 1 

1 

Madison Cumberland387
GymQuarters

9.275 8.850 9.1759.200 36.500
2T 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Madeline Larouere342
All American

9.250 8.650 9.2009.075 36.175
4T 4 7 4 3 

3 

Natalie Falotico322
Jeff City

9.025 8.500 9.2759.275 36.075
11 9T 2 3 4 

4 

Tori Macon317
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 9.0009.125 35.675
12 5T 6 9T 5 

5 

Paige Zulauf336
Mercury

8.850 8.500 9.4008.875 35.625
14 9T 12 1 6 

6 

Kallista Tamme367
Chesterfield

9.200 8.525 9.3508.525 35.600
6 8 15 2 7 

7 

Lindsey Senseney380
Barron

9.050 8.600 9.0008.900 35.550
9T 5T 11 9T 8 

8 

Emma Campbell309
Flipside

8.875 8.800 8.6509.050 35.375
13 2 8T 13 9 

9 

Amanda Nettleton424
Singularity

9.050 8.350 8.8008.975 35.175
9T 11T 10 12 10 

10 

Catherine Blotevogel321
Jeff City

9.150 7.550 9.1259.175 35.000
7T 14 4 8 11 

11 

Sarah Richardson351
Rebound

9.250 8.200 8.9508.200 34.600
4T 13 17 11 12 

12 

Sierra Zadravecz318
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.150 6.875 9.1759.300 34.500
7T 18 1 5T 13 

13 

Genny Bohr329
Tiger

8.700 8.350 8.6258.625 34.300
15 11T 14 14 14 

14 

Olivia Stebner422
Xcel Gym

9.275 7.050 8.4258.350 33.100
2T 17 16 15 15 

15 

Madison Luedtke412
Northside

8.300 7.200 8.0509.050 32.600
17 15T 8T 17 16 

16 

Ashtyn Eisenhower432
Aim High

8.600 7.200 8.3008.100 32.200
16 15T 18 16 17 

17 

Rachel Farquhar334
Mercury

0.000 8.600 0.0008.800 17.400
18 5T 13 18 18 

18 
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